WarmlyYours
208V & 277V
Snow-Melting
Cables
COMMERCIAL
Whether you are designing a parking garage ramp, courtyard or sidewalk for
a commercial building, WarmlyYours has a snow-melting solution for you.
208V Cable

per lineal foot
cCSAus certified
heating cable
*Wattage and coverage based
on 3” spacing
WarmlyYours
208V & 277V
Snow-Melting
Cables
COMMERCIAL
Product List
Part No. Length in ft. (m) Coverage Watts  Amps
208V Cable
277V Cable
Part No. Length in ft. (m) Coverage* Watts  Amps
WHCA-208-0100 100’ (30.48m) 25 sq. ft. 1,200 5.8
WHCA-208-0200 200’ (60.96m) 50 sq. ft. 2,400 11.6
WHCA-208-0377 377’ (114.91m) 94.13 sq. ft. 4,500 21.7
Part No. Length in ft. (m) Coverage* Watts  Amps
WHCA-277-0100 100’ (30.48m) 25 sq. ft. 1,200 4.4
WHCA-277-0200 200’ (60.96m) 50 sq. ft. 2,400 8.7
WHCA-277-0377 377’ (114.91m) 94.13 sq. ft. 4,500 16.3
WHCA-277-0502 502’ (153.01m) 125.5 sq. ft. 6,000 21.7
*Coverage based on 3” spacing
WarmlyYours
Premium
Control